Bcepoccunuckue

n

Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

OucTtaHuua 4
07.05.2015 - 11:15

Manbunkun, 50m BosbHbIV CTU/b

lop poxaeHua 2002

CtapToBblii NpoTokon MpeasapuTenbHbIi

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 5

1 UWep6akos AaHuna

2 lpakos Bnagumup

3 MamoHoB Hukuta

4 Kapes HOpuii

5 MeHblumkoB BeceBonog,
6 MoxunpaeB Anekcei

3annsiB 2 n3 5

1 Wcaes eopruii

2 lapwos VBaH

3 AnekcaHpgpos ApTyp
4 NeHckwnii Erop

5 Hekpacos AnekcaHgp
6 JloryHos Oner

3annbiB 3 n3 5

1 AnonoBHWKOB MBaH
3 [Ovkapes leopruii

4 >XXpgaHoB JaHuun

5 CwmupHoB AnekcaHap
6 BypmacoB Cepreii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

2 LlWwnnses Buktop
3 BbiNkMH MatBei
4 XapuyeHko Makcum
5 TlocbIIKNMH Huknta

3anibiB 5135

2 AnekceeB KOHCTaHTUH
3 TpodhumoB JaHuun
4 TenaeB AHTOH

2002 I
2002 I
2002 |
2002 1
2002 I
2002 I

2002 1
2002 1
2002 1
2002 1
2002 I
2002 I

2002 I
2002 1
2002 1
2002 1
2002 I

2002 1
2002 1
2002 1
2002 lwoH

2002 1
2002 1
2002 loH

KomaHpa

CLIOP "HOM-CKN®bI"
CAHOCLWIOP BBC
AHO UCn

OHOCL «CaTypH»
Anana-1
BnaroseLyeHck

MY ®OoU, "Onumn”
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
JHOCLL Ne2

OHOCL «CaTypH»
Bosmxckuii
CAIOCLLUOP BBC

AHana-1

Bonr. akynbl
HososopoHexckasa AHOCLL
Anana-1

Anana-1

JHOCLU Ne3 (PaiumnxmHck)
Anana-1

Cpalociuop-13

OHOCLL "Onumnuey,”

OBY [0 OK AHOCLIOP
OHOCL «CaTypH»
LOHOCLU Ne3 (PaiiunxuHck)

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

29.50
27.00
25.90
26.80
28.50
30.10

29.67
27.20
26.50
26.80
29.00
30.50

30.00
26.78
26.89
29.00
31.00

32.00
31.50
31.50
32.50

39.60
34.00
36.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

W O

R WKONANNABAHMS

Buta

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

09.05.2015 10:07 - CtpaHuua 1



