

## Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

4 07.05.2015 - 11:15	, 50m	2002
, 1_ <u>5</u>	1	
1 2 3	2002    " - " 2002    2002	29.50 27.00 25.90
4 5 6	2002 II	26.80 28.50 30.10
<u>2 5</u>	2002 II " "	29.67
2 3 4	2002    " - " 2002    2 2002    « » 2002	27.20 26.50 26.80 29.00
5 6 3 <u>5</u>	2002 II	30.50
1 3 4 5 6	2002 II -1 2002 II . 2002 II -1 2002 III -1	30.00 26.78 26.89 29.00 31.00
4 5 2 3 4 5	2002 III 3 ( ) 2002 III -1 2002 III -13	32.00 31.50 31.50
<u> </u>	2002 I " "	32.50
2 3 4	2002    2002	39.60 34.00 36.00

(25)







09.05.2015 10:07 -